
SLT Meetings Schedule 2023-2024

Dates & Times Login Information

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/96174451585?pwd=dm5JZ
mE3MnFpR1QybE0xNW9qMWxwQT09

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/99470271796?pwd=Q3NsMjMr
WkN2TUtDbHJrTFVwQVRBdz09#success

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/99470271796?pwd=Q3NsM
jMrWkN2TUtDbHJrTFVwQVRBdz09#succe
ss

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/99470271796?pwd=Q3NsM
jMrWkN2TUtDbHJrTFVwQVRBdz09#succe
ss

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/99470271796?pwd=Q3NsM
jMrWkN2TUtDbHJrTFVwQVRBdz09#succe
ss

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 @ 5PM* https://zoom.us/j/96083381708?pwd=anFzb0t
weC9HbDdEQzB1ODh6VFFCQT09#success

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/95056028491?pwd=UFhIc
WhqcTNITmVUVEhMbUxDYnQ2Zz09#suc
cess

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/95056028491?pwd=UFhIc
WhqcTNITmVUVEhMbUxDYnQ2Zz09#suc
cess

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/95056028491?pwd=UFhIc
WhqcTNITmVUVEhMbUxDYnQ2Zz09#suc
cess

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 @ 5PM https://zoom.us/j/95056028491?pwd=UFhIc
WhqcTNITmVUVEhMbUxDYnQ2Zz09#suc
cess

All Meetings will be held on the 3rd Tuesday of the month unless other events conflict - meetings
will be held on the following Tuesday in that case.
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